o e,
2 "’OA.
< % <z
T ————

~
o o

GRTA Office: 475-4686/4616

KEI Dispatch: 647-7433/4/5



qoaon®! Taney
Guam Regional Transit Authority Bus Pick-Up Hubs %

Hagatna Pool
Orangeline 7:50 Bo-125[maen iﬁmnﬁuﬁ "2:10P | 3:25P | 4:40P ’? T [ |
- e IS :30 ITG.BOI | 800 | 9 30! m 11:00 1:30p|  |300p|430P|  |eoOoP| |
-’G"'nline 5:38 745 | | 16:00 | | |13ep|  |34p| | | 6meeP i
3 = D 9 D UP OP
H g = ) ] 0:00 0P q5pP 6:00P
| Blueline Express | 730 | 8:30 | ol RN i ] | 3130 | 4:30 | gER
Harmon Drugs
Greyline 5:30 | 6:45 ‘8:15 | 9:30 | 10:30 | 11:30 1:30P | 2:30P | 3:30P 5:00pP!| 6:30P/| 7:30P!|
Greyline 2 6:00 5:30P 7:00P
e 7:15 | 8:30 | 9:45 | - 11:00 1: 2:45P | | 4:00P [ o Eee
atueline 690 0:29 qp 9GP
Bjueline Express | 802 | 9:02 12:02P 4:02P | 5:02p 8:02P

Redline

3:14P  4:14P  5:25P  6:29P 7:48P

Blueline 2 9:25

Ipan Beach Park
[817 T Tie31| |

Dededo Public Health

IRETr
¥
LA |




ALL DESIGNATED GRTA TRANSIT STOPS

q\pna Trnna“. P

GREYLINE

= "

HARMON DRUGS-DEDEDO-YSENGSONG DEDEDO-NCS-VIGO

Harmon Drugs Rt16. by Micro Mall
Dededo Public Health, Bededo
La Familia Stere, {Ysengsong) Dededo
Swamp Road Entrance {Ysengsong)
Parks Market (Ysengsong Rd) Dededo

Astumbo Community Center, Dededo

NCS Shell Gas Station, Dededo
Fem Tarrace Entrance, NCS Dededo
Chatan Castro Entrance (NCTAMS)
Samnta Ana Subdivision {Ritidian Mart}
Son's Store (Hwy 9) Dededo
Chalan Ramirez Entrance (Hwy 8}

Belore AAFB Traffic Light
Chalan Evangelista, Yigo
Yige Mayor's Offfice, Gayinero Street
Joann's Bakery Bus Slop, Yigo
GHURA 506 (1st Bus Stop) Yigo
Heavenly Laundromat Wusslig, Dededo

'HARMON DRUGS-DEDEDO-YSENGSONG DEDEDO-NCS-YIGO

-G ITTA

Ypaopao Estates (manne corps drive) Dededo
Batulo (marnne corps drive} Dededo
Dededo Mayor's Office
Harmon Drugs Rt16, by Micro Mall

Harmon Drugs (At16, by Micro Mall)
Dededo Public Health, Dededo
La Familia Store (Ysengsong) Dededo
Swamp Hoad Entrance (Ysengsong)
Parks Market (Ysengsong} Dededo
Astumbo Community Center, Dededo

NCS Shell Gas Station, NCS Dededo
Fern Terrace Entrance, NCS Dedado
Chalan Castro Entrance (NCTAMS)
Santa Ana Subdivision (Ritidian Mart)
Son's Store {(Hwy 9} Dededo
Chalan Ramiraz Entrance (Hwy 9)

Befora AAFB Tralfic Light, Yigo
Chalan Evangelista, Yigo
Yigo Mayor's Olfice, Gayinero Street
Joann's Bakery Bus Stop, Yigo
GHURA 506 {1st Bus Stop) Yigo
Heavanly Laundromat Wusstig, Dededo

HAGATNA-SINAJANA-PAGO BAY-YONA-IPAN

Hagaina Pool Temminal {across ASC)
Hagaina Library, Rt4 Agana
Pubilc Delender, Rt4 Sinajana
Yona Mobite Gas Station
Buenas Man, Yona
7-Day Supar Market, Yona

Ypaopao Estates {marine corps drive) Dededo
Batulo (marine comps drive) Dededo
Dededo Mayor's Oftice
Harmon Drugs {A116, by Micro Mall)

Manenggon Entrance {by Ylig Brdgej}, Yona Inarajan Public Pool
Ipan Beach Park 76 Gas Station, Inarajan
Mobil lpan Mckrauts
Talolofo Bay Talofofo Mayor's Olfice
Tatolofo Falls Entrance Windward Hills Bus Stop
Inarajan Public Health Baza Garden Baseball Field

Camachille Store
Day Buy Day Store
Yona Church
White House, Sinajana
Taco Bell, Hagatna
Hagatna Pool Terminal

GREENLINE EXPRESS

HAGATNA TERMINAL-ADELUP-AGANA HEIGHTS-SINAJANA

Hagalna Pool Temminal across ASC
GCIC Bldg, Rt1 Anigua
Bell Towar, Rt1 Anigua
Adelup Complex, At1 Anigua
V.A. Clinic (Naval Hospital), Agana Hgts

~Parks & Recreation Office, Agana Hgls Hagaina Pool Terminal
Agana Heights Mayor's Oflice GCIC Bidg, Rt1 Anigua
Sinajana Church (St. Jude) Bell Tower, Rt1 Anigua
Angel Santos Latte Stone Memorial Park Adelup Complex, Rt1 Anigua
Hava Java {across Immigrations) Hagatna V.A. Clinic {Naval Hospital) Agana Hgts

HAGATNA TERMINAL-EAST AGANA-TAMUNING-TUMON-DEDEDO

Parks & Hecreation Dfiice, Agana Hais
Agana Heaights Mayor's Ofiice
Sinajana Church (St. Jude)

Angel Santos Latte Stone Memorial Park
Hava Java (across Immigrations)

Hagaina Pool Teminal
Citibank (next to Shell Gas Station) E. Agana
Old Ben Franklin Building, RI1 Tamuning
ITC Building, Marine Corps Dr, Rt1 Tamuning
Summer Gardens Apls., Tamuning
Across Century Plaza, Tamuning
Pak Air {Social Security}
GIAA Depanures, Aipot
Kmart Traffic Light, Rt1 Tamuning

GTA Upper Tumon Shirley’s Coflee Shop, Harmon
Traffic Light (Pia Marine Condos) Upper Tumon Iglesia Ni Cristo Church, Ri16 Harmon
Calvary Baptist Church Bus Stop, Upper Tumon Harmon Drugs
Micronesia Mall Dededo Reef Hotel Tratfic Light, Hotel Ad, Tumon
GRMC R13 (NCS Rd) Hyatt Hotel {(Bus stop) Tumon
Dededo Public Health Burger King (across Tumon Sands Ptaza)
Calvo’s Bldg {next to Falima Mobil Gas Sta) Subway/Fuji-ichiban, Tumon
FAMZ (Fermer Fortune Cookia) Across Fountain Plaza, Tumon
Kayen Kaskado {entrance), Harmon PIC Hotel {Bus stop) Tumon

Hilton Hotel Enirance, Tumon
Guam Memorial Hospital (GMH) Entrance
Guam Medical Plaza, Tamuning
Fargnholt Joy Market, Tamuning
Baltej Pavilion, Tamuning
GPO, San Antonio, Tamuning
Orlean Plaza, Tamuning

BLUELINE 2

HAGATNA-ANIGUA-ASAN PITI-SUMAY-AGAT-UMATAC-MERIZO

Hagaina Pool Terminal
GCIC Building {rear side}
Bell Tower, At1 Anigua
Adelup Complex Entrance, Rt1 Anigua
Asan Mayor's Oflice
Fish Eye Marine Park, Piti
Piti Church

Naval Stafion Pass & 1D, Sumay Naval Sla Shell Gas Slation, Manzo
Camp Covington Gale, Sumay Umatac Fire Station
Santa Rita/Agat Trafiic Light Agat Mayor's Office
Agat, Pagachao (GHURA Office) Santa Rita/Agat Traflic Light
Santa Ana Church, Agal Across Camp Covington Gate, Sumay
Umatac Mayor's Otfice Pizza Hut Bus Stop, Sumay
Merizo Mayor's Olfice/North & South Doyle Piti Church

HAGATNA TERMINAL-TAMUNING-TUMON-DEDEDO-HARMON-EAST AGANA

Fish Eya Marine Park, Asan
Asan Mayor's Office
Across Govemor's Complex Adelup
Bell Tower, Ri1 Anigua
Hagatna Pool Terminal

Hagalna Pool Terminal
ITC Building, Rt1 Tamuning
GPQ/Gaylord Traffic Light, Tamuning
Three Squares, San Antonio Rd, Tamuning
Hala Adai Spacialist Group, Tamuning

Founlain Plaza (Bus Stop), Tumen Tumon 7 Mari, Tumon
Acanta Mall, Tumon JFK High School, Rt1 Tamuning
JP Super Store, Tumon Century Plaza, Tamuning
Micronesia Mall/Macy's, Dededo Paul's Plaza, Tamuning
Harmon Drugs by Micro Mall Orlean Pfaza, Rt1 Tamumning

Across Cilibank {before Iraffic Tight), Agana
Hagaina Pool Terminal




HAGATNA-ORDOT/CHALAN PAGO-MANGILAO-BARRIGADA-MTM E |
“Guam Communily College, Mangilao Tiyan Gale Bus Stop {across H&R Block)

— Hagaina Pool Teminal ‘Song Markel, Mangilao
Hagatna Library, Rt4 Hagaina Mangilac Payless Os7 Mart, Mangilao Mongmong/Tolo/Maite Mayor's Olfice
Public Delender, Sinajana UOG English Bidg Parking Lot, Mangilag Mangilao Church Qasis Apts. Entrance, Maite
Ordot Mayor's Office Leon Guerrero Building, Mangilao Vietnam Memorial Wall Rt10, Barrigada GovGuam Retirement Building, Maite
Istand Fresh Supermarket, Chalan Pago UOG Fieldhouse, Mangilao Open Field prior to Wendy's, Barrigada Hagatna Pool Terminal

Chalan Pago Church, Rt4 Chalan Pago GW Footbatl Field {Stop sign), Mangi Barrigada Mayor's Office

HARMON DRUGS-NCS ENTRANCE-HARMON-TIYAN-HAGATNA TERMINAL-MAITE-BARRIGADA
Harmon Drugs {Rt16 by MicroMall) Social Security Office/VA Cffice, Tiyan Tiyan Gate Bus Shelter (across H&R Block) =
Guam Regional Medical City, At3 NCS Dededo GovGuam Retirement Office, Maite WIC Office, Tiyan
Calvo Building, (Next to Fatima Mobil Gas) Hagatna Pool Terminal Barrigada Post Office
Famz Restavrant (Old Forlune Cookig) Market Wholasate, Maile Rev & Tax Building, Barigada
Shirley’s Coflee Shop, Harmen Mobil McDonald's, Maile




neaevinl Troyry
e ’(.-q‘____

o —__
g bk

Hagatna Pool Terminal - Agana Heights - Sinajana - Ordot/Chalan Pago - Mangilao - Barrigada - MTM - Toto
1st Run | 2nd Run | 3rd Run | 4th Run | 5th Run | 6th Run | 7th Run 8th Run | 9th Run | 10th Run
Transit Stops 5:30A : 11:00A { 12:30P | 1:30P : 4:30P
Depart Deparl Depart Depart

"2 [Hava ava, behid Agana PosOffce |
"4 lcoCBuldng o) |
"6 [AdelupComplex |
"8 [Parks & Recreaton (Agana Hgi) |
O
12 HogatnaPoolTeminl | B0 |

(14 s Freh Suparmarel, ChalanPago | st | 7ot | a3 | tom | 11 |
| 16 [Song Market, ChalanPago [ 5u7 [ 797 | 849 | 10:47 | 11:49 |
| 18 [UOG English Bidg Parking lot, Mangilao | 553 | 7:23 | e85 | 10:28 | 11:55 |

20 o Fooat Festsep s | 51| 11 | o0 | toar | nsa_
22 [0S7Mart,Mangilao [ 600 | 7:30 | 903 | 10:31 | 12:03 |
| 24 [Rt. 10 (atter DHL school Busstop) [ 606 | 7:36 | %09 | 10:36 | 12:09

26 MTMMayorsOffice | &17 | 747 | @8 | 1047 | 1218 |
| 28 |GovGuam Retirement Building, Maite | 624 [ 7554 [ 925 | 10:54 [ 12:25

**All private businesses and/or entities mentioned on this schedule are for landmark purposes and are not actual bus stops. All posted stops are roadside pickups.*
**Days of Operations: Monday-Saturday. No service provided on Sundays and Holidays.**
**For all inquiries, please contact GRTA's main office at 475-4686/475-4603/300-7262.**
“‘Note: This schedule replaces all previous Bus Schedules. This schedule is effective: 15 November 2017.*

Shift Change




BLUELINE 1 lipi 22
Hagatna - Tamuning - Micronesia Mall - Tumon - Hagatna Gﬁm
1stRun | 2nd Run | 3rd Run | 4th Run 4th Rup | 5th Run [6thRun |[7thRun  [8th Run
Transit Stops 5:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 11:30 12:30 1:30P 3:30P 4:30P 5:30P 7:30P
Depart Depart Depart Depart Depart Depart Depart Depart

1 Hagatna Pool Parking Lot 5:30 9:30 1:30 5:30

2 CiEi-bank, East Agana 5:36 9:36 1:36 5:36

3 Old Ben Franklin Buidting, Tamuning 5:38 9:38 1:38 5:38

4 ITC Building, Tamuning 5:40 9:40 1:40 5:40

5 Summer Garden Apt., Tamuning 5:42 9:42 1:42 5:42

6 Across Century Plaza, Tamuning_ 5:44 9:44 1:44 5:44

7 Pak Air {Social Security} 5:50 9:50 1:50 5:50

8 GIAA Departures, Airport 5:55 9:55 1:55 5:55

9 Kmart Traffic Light, Tamuning 6:00 10:00 2:00 6:00

10 |GTA Upper Tumon 6:03 10:03 2:03 6:03

11 |Traffic Light (Pia Marine) Upper Tumon 6:05 10:05 2:05 6:05

12  |Calvary Baptist Church Bust Stop, Upper Tumon 6:08 10:08 2:08 6:08

13  |Micronesia Mall Dededo 6:11 t?, n 10:11 w 2:11 - N 6:11 o
14  |GRMC Rt3 {NCS Rd) 6:15 a " 10:15 7 2:15 7] (7] 6:15 (7]
15 |Dededo Public Health 6:20 E_ Y Mo Qv @[22 v et 6:20 v
16  |Calvo's Building (next to Fatima Mabil) 6:23 ¢ % 10:23 % - 2:23 % % 6:23 %
17 __ |FAMS {Former Fortune Cookie) 6:25 L o 10:25 d 2 2:25 i o 6:25 i
18 |[Kayen Kaskado (entrance) Harmon 6:26 () Q 10:26 Q 5] 2:26 (o] Q 6:26 (1]
19  |Cost-U-Less Traffic Light, Harmon 6:27 = 'E 10:27 .E : 2:27 .E .E 6:27 .E
20  |lglesia Ni Cristo Church (Rt 16) Harmon 6:28 “_'l' EIJ 10:28 6 ...E 2:28 -c-} 3 6:28 3
21 |Harmon Drugs 6:29 m =5 10:29 = W 2:29 = = 6:29 =3
22  |Reef Hotel Traffic Light, Hotel Rd., Tumon 6:37 2 E 10:37 E 2:37 E E‘ 6:37 "5
23  |Hyatt Hotel (bus stop) Tumon 6:41 o 10:41 2:41 6:41

24  |Burger King {across Tumon Sands Plaza) 6:46 10:46 2:46 6:46

25  |Subway/Fuji-Ichiban, Tumon 6:48 10:48 2:48 6:48

26  [Across Fountain Plaza, Tumon 6:50 10:50 2:50 6:50
27  |PiC Hotel {Bus Stop) Tumon 6:53 10:53 2:53 6:53
28 |Hilton Hotel Entrance, Tumon 6:55 10:55 2:55 6:55
29  |Guam Memorial Hospital (GMH) Entrance, Tamuning 7:00 11:00 3:00 7:00
30 |Guam Medical Plaza, Tamuning 7:03 11:03 3:03 7:03
31 |Farephoit Joy Market, Tamuning 7:06 11:06 3:06 7:06

32 |Baltej Pavilion, Tamuning 7:09 11:09 3:09 7:09

33 |GPO, San Antonio, Tamuning 7:12 11:12 3:12 7:12

34 |Orleans Plaza, Tamuning 7:19 11:19 3:19 7:19

35 |Hagatna Pool Parking Lot 7:30 11:30 3:30 7:30

** All private businesses and/

** Days of Operations: Monday-5aturday. No Service pravided an Sundays and Holiday.**
** For all inquiries, please contact GRTA's main office at 475-4686/475-4603/300-7262,**

**Note: This schedule replaces all previouis published Bus Schedules. This schedule is effectivelS November 2017.**

or entities mentioned on this schedule are for landmark purposes and are not actual bus stops.**




BLUELINE 2 Pl
Hagatna - Asan - Piti - Agat - Umatac - Merizo - Inarajan &£ 7 <2
1st Run 2nd Run 3rd Run 4th Run 5th Run 6th Run
Transit Stops 5:30A | 745A | 10:00A 1:30P__ | 3:45P | 6:00P
Depart Depart Depart Depart Depart Depart

1 |Hagatna Pool Parking Lot 5:30 7:45 10:00 1:30 3:45 6:00
2 |GCIC Building (rear side), Anigua 5:36 7:51 10:06 1:36 3:51 6:06
3 |Bell Tower, Anigua 5:39 7:54 10:09 1:39 3:54 6:09
4 |Asan Mayor's Office 5:43 7:58 10:13 1:43 3:58 6:13
5 |[Piti Church 5:47 8:02 10:17 1:47 4:02 6:17
6 |Naval Station Pass & ID, Sumay Naval Station 5:53 8:08 10:23 [(}] 1:53 4:08 6:23
7 |Agat Mayor's Office 5:59 8:14 10:29 g 1:59 4:14 6:29
8 .Pagachao Intersection, Agat 6:07 8:22 10:37 5 2:.07 4;22 6:37
9 [Shell Gas Station Merizo 6:24 8:39 10:54 = 2:24 4:39 6:54
10 |Inarajan Public Health 6:39 8:46 11:09 c-’C) 2:39 4:46 7:09
11 |Merizo Mayor's Office 6:54 9:01 11:24 2:54 5:01 7:24
12 |Umatac Fire Station 7:06 9:13 11:36 3:02 5:13 7:36
13 |Agat Mayor's Office 7:18 9:25 11:48 3:14 5:25 7:48
14 [Santa Rita/Agat Traffic Light 7:20 9:27 11:50 3:16 5:27 7:50
15 [Fish Eye Marine Park, Asan 7:35 9:42 12:05 3:31 5:42 B:05
16 [Asan Mayor's Office 7:39 9:46 12:09 3:35 5:46 8:09
17 [Bell Tower, Anigua 7:42 9:49 12:12 3:38 5:49 8:12
18 |Hagatna Pool Parking Lot 7:45 10:00 12:15 3:45 6:00 8:15

** Ali private businesses andfor entities mentioned on this schedule are for landmark purposes and are not actual bus stops.**
** Days of Operations: Monday-Saturday. No Service provided on Sundays and Holiday.**

** For all inquiries, please contact GRTA's main office at 475-4686/475-4603/300-7262.**
**Note: This schedule replaces all previouis published Bus Schedules. This schedule is effective 15 November 2017.**




BLUELINE EXPRESS

Qe@oNS TFansg

>4 o Py,

Hagatna - Tamuning - Tumon Ve ) —& 7 |

1st Run| 2nd Run | 3rd Run | 4th Run| 5th Run 6th Run | 7th Run | 8th Run | 9th Run | 10th Run

Transit Stops 5:30A | 7:30A | 8:30A | 9:30A | 11:30A [12:30P | 1:30P | 3:30P | 4:30P | 5:30P | 7:30P

Depart | Depart | Depart | Depart | Depart Depart | Depart | Depart | Depart | Depart
1 [Hagatna Pool Parking Lot 730 | 830 11:30 3:30 | 4:30 7:30
2 |ITC Building 7:38 8:38 11:38 3:38 4:38 7:38
" 3 [Sakura Kitchen, Tamuning 7:41 | 841 11:41 341 | 441 7:41
4 |Three Squares, San Antonio Rd., Tamuning 7:44 8:44 11:44 3:44 4:44 7:44
5 |Hafa Adal Specialist Group, Tamuning 747 | 8:47 11:47 3:47 | 447 7:47
6 |Fountain Plaza (Bus Stop) Tumon 7:50 8:50 11:50 3:50 4:50 7:50
7 |Acanta Mall, Tumon — | 783 | 883 _ ([(mm| 8| — [38 [ 45| _ | 75
8 . JP Super Store, Tumon g 7:56 | 8:56 | g 11:56 j:% g 3:56 456 g 7:56
9 |Micro Mall, Macy's Side # 8:00 | 9:00 ..&’I 12:00 | ¢ ?l, 4:00 | 5:00 ?l, 8:00
10 [Harmon Drugs, Harmon = 8:02 9:02 =S | 1202 | & = 4:02 | 5:02 = 8:02
11 [Tumon 7 Mart, Tumon 0 T | w04 | P 20 | &5 | DO [Taoa | 506 | D [Toe
12 |JFK High School, Rt 1, Tamuning 8:06 9:06 12:06 406 5:06 8:06
13 |Century Plaza, Rt 1, Tamuning 809 | o:09 12:09 4:09 | 5:00 8:00
14 |Paul's Plaza, Rt 1, Tamuning 8:10 9:10 12:10 4:10 5:10 8:10
15 |Oriean Piaza, Rt 1, Tamuning B:16 | 9:16 12:16 416 | 5:18 8:16
16 |Across Citibank, East Agana 8:21 9:21 12:21 4:21 521 8:21
17 |Hagatna Pool Parking Lot 8:30 | 9:30 12:30 4:30 | 5:30 B:30

** All private businesses and/or entities mentioned on this schedule are for landmark purposes and are not actual bus stops.™
** Days of Operations: Monday-Saturday. No Service provided on Sundays and Holiday.**

** For all inquiries, please contact GRTA's main office at 475-4686/475-4603/300-7262.**

**Note: This schedule replaces all previouis published Bus Schedules. This schedule is effective 15 November 2017.**




GREENLINE ofvf::f‘j’iﬂ%ﬁ
D a . . . 4 11| A
Hagatna - Sinajana - Yona - Ipan - Inarajan - Merizo S5 73
" 1stRun 2nd Run 3rd Run 4th Run 5th Run 6thRun |
Transit Stops 5:30 A 7:45A 10:00A 12:30P 1:30P 3:45P 6:00P
Depart Depart Depart Depart Depart Depart Depart
1 |Hagatna Pool Parking Lot 5:30 7:45 10:00 12:30P 1:30 3:45 6:00
2 |Public Defender, Sinajana 5:38 7:53 10:08 1:38 3:53 6:08
3 |Yona Mobil 5:49 8:03 10:17 1:49 4:03 6:18
4 |Buenas Mant, Yona 5:51 8:05 10:19 1:51 4:05 6:19
§ |lpan Beach Park, Ipan 6:03 8:17 10:31 2:02 4:17 6:31
6 |Inarajan Public Health 6:19 8:33 10:47 8, 2:03 4:33 6:47
7 [inarajan Public Pool 6:24 8:38 10:52 g 2:19 4:38 6:52
8 |Merizo Gas Station 6:39 8:53 11:05 i e 2:24 4:53 7:05
Merizo Pier Bus Turn Around only g Bus Turn Around only
9 |Inarjan Public Health 6:54 9:08 11:20 e 2:54 5:08 7:20
10 |McKrauts 7:06 8:20 11:32 o 3:06 5:20 7:32
11 |Talofofo Falls Intersection 7:07 9:21 11:33 3:07 5:21 7:33
12 |Talofofo Mayors Office 7:18 9:32 11:44 3:18 5:32 7:44
13 |Baza Gardens, Yona 7:24 9:38 11:50 3:24 5:38 7:50
14 |Yona Church 7:34 9:48 12:00 3:34 5:48 AM 8:00
15 |Hagatna Pool Parking Lot 7:45 10:00 12:15 1:30P 3:45 6.00 8:15

** All private businesses and/or entities mentioned on this schedule are for landmark purposes and are not actual bus stops. All posted stops are roadside pickups**

**Days of Operations: Monday- Saturday. No Service provided on Sundays and Holidays.
**For all inquiries please contact GRTA's main office at 475-4686/ 475-4603/ 300-7262

**Note: This schedule replaces all previous published Bus Schedules. This schedule is effective: 15 November, 2017.**




ool ‘I"l'nn,
GREYLINE et
N e
DEDEDO - YIGO AND SURROUNDING AREAS EoTF T~
Peak Hours Peak Hours Peak Hours
1stRun | 2ndRun | 3rdBRun | 4thRun | 5th Run | 6th Run 7thRun | 8thRun | 9hRun | 10thRun | 11thRun | 12th Run
Transit Stops 5:30A | 6:45A B:15A 9:30A | 10:30A | 11:30A 1:30P 2:30P | 3:30P 5:00P 6:30P 7:30P
Depart Depart Depart Depart Depart Depar Depant Depart Depart Depart Depart Depart
1 {Harmon Drugs, (Route 16, by Micro Mall)]  5:30 6:45 8:15 9:30 10:30 11:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 5:00 6:30 7:30
2 |Dededo Public Health (Hwy27A) 5:36 6:53 8:21 9:36 10:36 11:36 1:36 2:36 3:38 5:08 6:36 7:36
3 |La Familia Store (Ysengsong Dededo) 5:40 6:58 8:25 9:40 10:40 | 11:40 1:40 2:40 3:43 5:13 §:40 7:40
[ cac Enitance 5:42 7:00 8:27 042 | 10:42 | 11:42 1:42 2:42 3:48 5:15 6:42 7:42
{Ysengsong, Dededo)
5 |Parks Market (Ysengsong, Dededo) 5:45 7:05 8:30 9:45 10:45 11:45 1:45 2:45 3:52 5:19 6:45 7:45
6 |Astumbo Community Center (Dededo) | 5:48 7:10 8:33 9:48 10:48 11:48 1:48 2:48 3:55 5:22 6:48 7:48
7 |NCS Shell Gas Station 5:50 7:13 8:35 9:50 10:50 11:50 1:50 2:50 3:58 5:25 6:50 7:50
8 |Fern Terrace Entrance, Dededo 5:52 7:16 8:37 9:52 10:52 11:52 1:52 2:52 4:00 5:27 6:52 7:52
9 cc "‘I‘“'l Castro Entrance (NCTAMS) || ;.54 | 71 g9 | 958 | 1054 | 1154 15 | 254 | 408 | 536 654 | 7:54
Santa Ana Subdivision ’ . . . . . =X . . . . . .
10 (Ritidian Mart) (Hwy 9}Dededo 5:56 7:22 8:4 9:56 10:56 11:56 E 1:56 2:56 41 5:38 6:56 7:56
11 |Son's Store (Hwy 9) Dededo 5:58 7:25 8:43 9:58 10:58 | 11:58 : 1:58 2:58 4:14 5:41 6:58 7:58
. =

12 g:;mﬂam'm S ) 6:00 | 7:28 845 | 1000 | 1100 | 12200 | © | 200 | 300 | a7 | su4a 700 | 800
13 |Before AAFB Traffic Light Yigo 6:03 7:32 8:48 10:02 11:02 | 12:02 2:02 3:03 4:21 547 7:03 8:03
14 |Chalan Evangelista, Yigo 6:08 7:36 8:53 10:06 11:06 12:06 2:06 3:08 4:25 5:51 7:08 8:08
15 [ Yigo Mayor's Office 6:11 7:39 8:56 10:09 11:09 12:09 2:09 KH) 4:28 5:54 7:11 8:11
16 |Joann's Bakery Bus Stop, Yigo 6:14 7:43 8:59 10:14 11:14 12:14 2:14 3:14 4:32 5:58 7:14 8:14
17 |Premier Apartments {Marine Dr) 6:16 7:46 9:01 10:16 11:16 12:16 2:16 3:16 4:35 6:01 7:16 8:16
18 [Intersection into Wusstig Rd (Marine Dr) |  6:20 7:52 9:05 10:20 | 11:20 | 12:20 2:20 3:20 4:41 6:07 7:20 8:20
19 [{Pecpao Estates (Narine coms drivel, | g.p | 754 007 | 1022 | 1122 | 12:22 2:22 a2 | a3 6:09 7:22 8:22
20 [Batulo (Marine corps drive), Dededo 6:27 7:59 9:12 10:24 | 11:24 | 12:24 2:24 3:24 4:56 6:15 7:24 8:24
21 |Dededo Mayor's Office 6:35 8:05 9:20 10:26 11:26 | 12:26 2:26 3:26 4:59 6:21 7:26 8:26
22 fHarmon Drugs, (Route 16, by Micro Mall)|  6:45 8:15 9:30 10:30 11:30 | 12:30 2:30 3:30 5:00 6:30 7:30 8:30

** All private businesses and/or entities mentioned on this schedule are for landmark purposes and are not actual bus stops. All posted stops are roadside pickups**

**Days of Operations: Monday- Saturday. No Service provided on Sundays and Holidays.

*“For all ingquiries please contact GRTA's main office at 475-4686/ 475-4603/ 300-7262
**Note: This schedule replaces all previous published Bus Schedules. This schedule is effective: 15 November, 2017.*




- ORANGELINE

Harmon-Tiyan-Hagatna-MTM-Barrigada

qﬂ\on

T o,
a Nimip -,

“a,

=1

| S—

oy T

Peak Hour
Greyline2 | 1st Run 2nd Run 3rd Run dth Run 5th Run 6th Aun 7thBun | GreylLine2 | 8th Run
Transit Stops 6:00A | 7:15A | 8:30A | 9:45A | 11:00A | 12:30P | 1:30P | 2:45P | 4:00P 5:30P 7:00P
Depart Depart Depart Depart Depart Depart Depait Depart Depart Depart
_ 1 |Harman Brugs 7:15 8:30 9:45 ~11:00 1:30 2:45 4:00
2 |Guam Regional Medical City Rt.3 7:25 8:40 9:55 11:10 1:40 2:55 4:10
3 |Calvo Building {Next to Fitma Mobil) 729 | 8444 9:59 11:14 1:44 2:59 4:14
4 |Famz Restaurant {Old Foriune Cookie) 7:32 8:47 10:02 11:17 @ 1:47 3:02 4:17
5 |Cost-U-Less Tratfic Light, Harmon ~ 7:36 8:53 10:06 11:21 (=2} 1:51 3:06 4:21 o o~
& [Social Security Officel VA Office, Tiyan ‘; 7:42 9:04 1047 | 11:32 = 2:02 317 4:32 = o
_7_|GovGuam Retirement Office ' c 7:47 9:09 10:22 | 11:37 = 207 | 3:22 4:37 o =
8 |Hagatna Pool —; 7:50 9:12 10:25 11:40 o 2:10 3:25 4:40 —d =
9 [Market Whole Sale i @ 753 | 915 10:28 11:43 = 213 3:28 a:43 Y Y
10 [McDonald, Maite 6 7:56 9:18 10:31 11:46 E% 2:16 3:35 4:46 6 6
11 |Tiyan Gate bus shelter (across H&R) 7:59 9:21 10:34 11:49 2:19 3:38 4:49
12 |WIC Office, Tiyan 8:01 9:23 10:36 11:51 2:21 3:40 4:51
13 |Barrigada Post Office 8:11 9:34 10:47 12:01 2:31 3:50 5:01
14 |Rev & Tax Building 8:17 9:40 10:53 12:07 2:36 3:55 5:15
15 [Harmon Drugs —ui= 8:30 | 9:45 11:00 12:15 2:45 4:00 5:25

** All private businesses andfor entities mentioned on this schedule are for landmark purposes and are not actual bus stops. Al posted slops are roadside pickups**
**Days of Operations: Monday-Friday, No Service provided on Saturdays, Sundays and Holidays.**

**For all inquiries, please contact GRTA's main office at 475-4686/475-4603/300-7262.**
**Note: This schedule replaces all previous published Bus Schedule. This schedule is effective: 15 November 2017.**




GREYLINE 2

DEDEDO - YIGO AND SURROUNDING AREAS

Morning
Transit Stops 6:00A
Depart
1 |Harmon Drugs, (Route 16, by Micro Mall) 6:00
2 |Dededo Public Health 6:08
3 |La Familia Store (Ysengsong Dededo) 6:13
4 |Swamp Road Entrance (Ysengsong, Dededo) 6:15
5 |Parks Market (Ysengsong, Dededo) 6:20
6 |Astumbo Community Center (Dededo) 6:25
7__|NCS Shell Gas Station 6:28
8 |Fern Terrace Entrance, Dededo 6:31
9 |Chalan Castro Entrance (NCTAMS) Dededo 6:33
10 |Santa Ana Subdivision (Ritidian Mart) (Hwy 9)Dededo 6:36
11 {Son's Store (Route 9 Agafa Gumas, Yigo) 6:39
12 |Chalan Ramirez Entrance (Hwy 9) Dededo 6:42
13 [Before AAFB Traffic Light Yigo 6:46
14 |Chalan Evangelista, Yigo 6:50
15 |Yigo Mayor's Office 6:53
16 |Joann's Bakery Bus Stop, Yigo 6:57
17 |Premier Apartments (Marine Drive) 7:00
18 |Intersection into Wusstig Road (Marine Drive) 7:04
19 |Ypaopao Estates (Marine corps drive), Dededo 7:06
20 (Batulo (Marine Corps Drive), Dededo 7:08
21 |Dededo Mayor's Office 7:10
22 [Harmon Drugs, (Route 16, by Micro Mall) 7:15

ORANGELINE

Q\onnl Tro sy

g Wm"" - oy,
>~ 7 <2
Afternoon
5:30P 7:00P
Depart Depart
5:30 7:00
5:38 7:06
5:43 7:10
5:45 712
5:50 7:15
5:55 7:18
5:58 7:20
6:01 7:22
6:04 7:24
6:07 7:26
6:10 7:28
6:13 7:30
6:17 7:33
6:21 7:38
6:24 7:41
6:28 7:44
6:31 7:46
6:37 7:50
6:39 7:52
6:44 7:57
6:50 8:05
7:00 8:15

%%

* %

All private businesses and/or entities mentioned on this schedule are for landmark purposes and are not actual bus stops. All
Days of Operations: Monday-Saturday. No Service provided on Sundays and Holidays. **
** For all inquiries , please contact GRTA's main office at 475-4686/475-4603/300-7262.**

** Note: This schedule replaces all previous published Bus Schedule. This schedule is effective 15 November 2017. **




